BARBOUR COUNTY
   SCHOOL NURSES

Julie Bibey, Director of Support Services	jbibey@k12.wv.us
Megan Jenkins				megan.jenkins@k12.wv.us
Tammy Ross				trross@k12.wv.us

BERKELEY COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES

Judy McCune*				jamccune@k12.wv.us
Eden Aaron				eden.aaron@k12.wv.us
Jennifer Baker				jennifer.baker@k12.wv.us
Melissa Bates				mbates@k12.wv.us
Lynne Blackshear			lynne.blackshear@k12.wv.us
Jamey Breeden				jamey.breeden@k12.wv.us
Tina Cameron				tina.cameron@k12.wv.us
Collene Coleman				collene.coleman@k12.wv.us
Penny Creel				plcreel@k12.wv.us
Amanda Dagostino			amanda.dagostino@k12.wv.us
Ericka Diffenderfer			ericka.diffenderfer@k12.wv.us
Susan Dilly				susan.dilly@k12.wv.us
Erin Dodge				erin.dodge@k12.wv.us
Hannah Eyler				hannah.stauffer@k12.wv.us				
Adrienne Henry				arhenry@k12.wv.us
Tiffany Hite				tiffany.hite@k12.wv.us
Elizabeth Hutzler				elizabeth.hutzler@k12.wv.us
Jane Ishman				jishman@k12.wv.us
Marilyn Lai-Fang				mwlaifang@k12.wv.us
Lisa McFadden				lisa.mcfadden@k12.wv.us
Susan McLaughlin			smclaugh@k12.wv.us
Bobbi Miller				bobbi.miller@k12.wv.us
Kimberly Polinik				kimberly.polinik@k12.wv.us
Brandy Pulse				brandy.pulse@k12.wv.us
Kylie Roberts				kylie.roberts@k12.wv.us
Nicole Schultz				nicole.schultz@k12.wv.us
Angela Stanley				angela.j.stanley@k12.wv.us
Debbie Stine				dstine@k12.wv.us
Katie Stringer				katie.stringer@k12.wv.us
Carley Swisher 				carley.swisher@k12.wv.us
Carol Woodruff				carol.woodruff@k12.wv.us

BOONE COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES

Cynthia Collins*				clcollins@k12.wv.us
Angela Elkins				angela.elkins@k12.wv.us
Tammy Frame				tammy.frame@k12.wv.us
Kelly Jarrell				kjjarrell@k12.wv.us
Ashley Johnson				ashley.johnson@k12.wv.us
Cynthia Pettry				cpettry@k12.wv.us
Alisia Spry				aspry@k12.wv.us


BRAXTON COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES

Christina Bailey Dir.			crbailey@k12.wv.us
[bookmark: _Hlk133305030]Courtenay Smith*			courtenay.smith@k12.wv.us
Morgan Dennison			morgan.dennison@k12.wv.us

BROOKE COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES
Stephanie Blundon Dir. SS
Susan Haney *				susan.haney@k12.wv.us
Beth Buchanan				beth.buchanan@k12.wv.us
Kerry Clevenger				kerry.clevenger@k12.wv.us
Stephanie Elias-Meek			stephanie.eliasmeek@k12.wv.us				
Mary Kay Pepe				mpepe@k12.wv.us
Sheri Stift				sheri.stift@k12.wv.us

CABELL COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES

Keith Thomas, Dir. Of SS			rthomas@k12.wv.us
Sandy Hughes*				shughes@k12.wv.us
Kenya Adkins				kenya.adkins@k12.wv.us
Wendy Barker				wbarker@k12.wv.us
Jeanna Bell				jeanna.bell@k12.wv.us
Natalie Chapman				natalie.chapman@k12.wv.us
Misty Cooper				mlcooper@k12.wv.us
Dorothy Cornwell			dorothy.cornwell@k12.wv.us
Brittany Davis				brittany.n.davis@k12.wv.us 
Pamela Hanna				prhanna@k12.wv.us
Patricia King				patricia.king@k12.wv.us
Sherry Kirwan				sherry.kirwan@k12.wv.us
Kimberly Kohl			         	kimberly.kohl@k12.wv.us
Whitney Norton				wnorton@k12.wv.us
Angel Perry				agperry@k12.wv.us
Melissa Petitt				mpetitt@k12.wv.us			
Cherie Womack				clwomack@k12.wv.us

CALHOUN COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES

Trudi Anderson				t.m.anderson@k12.wv.us
Colleen Goodrich				colleen.goodrich@k12.wv.us

                 					CLAY COUNTY	
           SCHOOL NURSES       

Alicia Johnson				amjohnson@k12.wv.us
Jennifer Moore				jennifer.moore@k12.wv.us
Lindsay Schoolcraft			lindsay.schoolcraft@k12.wv.us




DODDRIDGE COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES

Debbie Hileman*				dhileman@k12.wv.us
Emily Burnside				esburnside@k12.wv.us
Kristin Sleeth				kristin.sleeth@k12.wv.us

FAYETTE COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES

Andy Pense Dir.				apense@k12.wv.us
[bookmark: _Hlk133305859]Lori Atkins				laatkins@k12.wv.us
Jeanne Black				jeanne.black@k12.wv.us
Hannah Kania				hannah.kania@k12.wv.us
Allison Kincaid				allison.kincaid@k12.wv.us
Carla Middleton				cmiddleton@k12.wv.us

GILMER COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES

Beverly Ferguson				blfergus@k12.wv.us
Whitney McLaughlin			wmclaughlin@k12.wv.us

GRANT COUNTY 
SCHOOL NURSES

Tamera Gossard Dir. 			tgossard@k12.wv.us
Madison Evans				madison.evans@k12.wv.us

GREENBRIER COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES

Paula McCoy*				pbmccoy@k12.wv.us
[bookmark: _Hlk133305968]Melanie Bradley				mebradley@k12.wv.us
Amanda Bryant				amanda.bryant@k12.wv.us
Amanda Burns				aburns@k12.wv.us
Molly Hileman				mlhileman@k12.wv.us
Jennifer Hoke				jennifer.hoke@k12.wv.us
Mary Perkins				mary.perkins@k12.wv.us

HAMPSHIRE COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES

[bookmark: _Hlk133306068]Nicole Connell*				nconnell@k12.wv.us
Renee Adams				renee.adams@k12.wv.us
Brandi Bohrer				brandi.bohrer@k12.wv.us
Gwendolyn Harvey			gwendolyn.harvey@k12.wv.us
Erin Jacobsen				erin.jacobsen@k12.wv.us
Kelly Sions				k.l.sions@k12.wv.us




HANCOCK COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES

[bookmark: _Hlk133306224]Mary Lyons*				mary.lyons@k12.wv.us
Carolyn Book				carolyn.book@k12.wv.us
Erin Carey				erin.carey@k12.wv.us
Deb DeCaria				ddecaria@k12.wv.us
Lynn Gardner				lynn.gardner@k12.wv.us
Amber Ramsey				amber.ramsey@k12.wv.us
Kaitlyn Rhodes				kaitlyn.rhodes@k12.wv.us

HARDY COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES

Beth Barr Dir.of SS			beth.barr@k12.wv.us
[bookmark: _Hlk133306344]Alana Haggerty				alana.haggerty@k12.wv.us
Shawna Long				shawna.long@k12.wv.us
Kristi Smith				kristi.smith@k12.wv.us

HARRISON COUNTY 
SCHOOL NURSES

[bookmark: _Hlk133307156]Jody Sperry*				jsperry@k12.wv.us
Wendy Carr				wcarr@k12.wv.us
Kim Cunningham				kimberly.cunningham@k12.wv.us
Kerry Dean				kerry.dean@k12.wv.us
Michele Skaggs				michele.skaggs@k12.wv.us
Rhonda Vincent				rvincent@k12.wv.us
Miranda Watson				miranda.watson@k12.wv.us

JACKSON COUNTY 
SCHOOL NURSES

Melissa Browning Dir.			mbrowning@k12.wv.us
[bookmark: _Hlk133307239]Sherri Eagle*				sleagle@k12.wv.us
Cynthia Coleman				cynthia.coleman@k12.wv.us
Stephanie Dewees			stephanie.dewees@k12.wv.us
Chelsea Gandee				chelsea.gandee@k12.wv.us
Heidi Hess				heidi.hess@k12.wv.us
Kristen Stover				kstover@boe.jack.k12.wv.us
Charlea Taylor				charlea.taylor@k12.wv.us
Libby Westfall				lwestfall@boe.jack.k12.wv.us

JEFFERSON COUNTY 
SCHOOL NURSES

[bookmark: _Hlk133307327]Amy Papavero*				amy.papavero@k12.wv.us
Brooke Boone				carolyn.boone@k12.wv.us
Lori Catrow				lcatrow@k12.wv.us
Lisa Cole (1:1)				lisa.cole@k12.wv.us
Ingrid Daily				idaily@k12.wv.us
Mariah Dent				mariah.dent@k12.wv.us
Julie Everhart				julie.everhart@k12.wv.us
Sandra Hardy				sandra.hardy@k12.wv.us
Kate Helmick				katherine.helmick@k12.wv.us
Kassidy Hoffman				kassidy.hoffman@k12.wv.us
Andrea Hudson				andrea.r.hudson@k12.wv.us
Heidi Libetti				heidi.libetti@k12.wv.us
Brittany Lanham				brittany.lanham@k12.wv.us
Lexy Kletter				lexy.kletter@k12.wv.us
Amanda Sites				amanda.sites@k12.wv.us
Amanda Toothman			amanda.toothman@k12.wv.us
Danielle Tuitele				danielle.tuitele@k12.wv.us


KANAWHA COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES

[bookmark: _Hlk133307455]Alicia Warden*				awarden@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Traci Bailey				tdbailey@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Justa Bradshaw				jbradshaw@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Amy Burdette				arburdette@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Michelle Daniel				mdaniel@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Tonya Devins				tmdevins@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Angela Dickens				adickens@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Amy Donovan				adonovan@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Melinda Embrey				membrey@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Sheila Estep				sestep@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Jessica Fidler				jfidler@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Ciara Floyd				cfloyd@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Crystal Foley				cfoley@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Jean Frame				jframe@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Lori Haapala				lhaapala@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Lisa Hartney				lhartney@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Jody Herold				jherold@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Maranda Johnson				marandajohnson@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Tina Johnson				tinajohnson@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Amanda Jordan				aljordan@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Danielle Kyle				dkyle@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Keena Lee				kslee@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Paige Moffitt				pmoffitt@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Anna Myers				amyers@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Jane Perrow				jperrow@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Melanie Peirson				mpeirson@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Brittany Plantz				bplantz@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
April Ross				alross@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Teresa Ryan				tryan@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Cathy Shepherd				cshepherd@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Amanda Shinault				ashinault@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Holly Smith				hmsmith@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Janet Stephens				jlstephens@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Amy Stierwalt				astierwalt@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Eryn Van Meter				evanmeter@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Elizabeth Webb				ewebb@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Lynn Wise				dwise@mail.kana.k12.wv.us
Loretta “Lynn” Withrow			llwithrow@mail.kana.k12.wv.us

LEWIS COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES

Andrea Hall				andrea.d.hall@k12.wv.us
[bookmark: _Hlk133308990]Cierra Karp				cierra.karp@k12.wv.us
Chasdity Rittenhouse			chasdity.rittenhouse@k12.wv.us


LINCOLN COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES
[bookmark: _Hlk133309150]
Hope Pate*				marena.pate@k12.wv.us
Britney Brogan				britney.brogan@wvesc.org
Pam Dice				pamela.dice@k12.wv.us
Jennifer Haddox				jlmccann@k12.wv.us
Jenny Pauley				jennifer.m.pauley@k12.wv.us

LOGAN COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES
[bookmark: _Hlk133309266]
Brandi Canterbury			brandi.canterbury@k12.wv.us
Ashlee Collier				ashlee.collier@k12.wv.us
Marian “Nikki” Hatcher			marian.hatcher@k12.wv.us		
Jennifer Vernatter			jlfletcher@k12.wv.us
Holli Sansom Walls			holli.sansom@k12.wv.us

MARION COUNTY
 SCHOOL NURSES
[bookmark: _Hlk133309332]
Mandy Boylen*				mlboylen@k12.wv.us
Laura Bennett				lbennett@k12.wv.us				
Karri Hayhurst				karri.hayhurst@k12.wv.us
Ronda Hopkins				ronda.hopkins@k12.wv.us
Resa Morgan				resa.morgan@k12.wv.us
Christina Sanson				csanson@k12.wv.us
Jalane Stanley				jalane.stanley@k12.wv.us

MARSHALL COUNTY 
SCHOOL NURSES

Casey Storm Dir. of SS			cstorm@k12.wv.us
[bookmark: _Hlk133309460]Dawn Adkins				dawn.adkins@k12.wv.us
Diane Baker				dnlbaker@k12.wv.us
Jennifer Crow				jennifer.crow@k12.wv.us
Denise Cramer				dacramer@k12.wv.us
Callie Earliwine				callie.earliwine@k12.wv.us
Shellie Faulstick				shellie.faulstick@k12.wv.us
Melissa O’Donnell			melissa.odonnell@k12.wv.us
Tammy Riding				tsriding@k12.wv.us
Christina Robinson			christina.robinison@k12.wv.us
Kelly Smith				kesmith@k12.wv.us
Christine Thames				christine.thames@k12.wv.us
Andrea Varner				andrea.varner@k12.wv.us
Hannah Westfall				hannah.westfall@k12.wv.us

MASON COUNTY 
SCHOOL NURSES

[bookmark: _Hlk133309582]Samantha Knapp*			sknapp@k12.wv.us
Amy Arrington				amy.arrington@k12.wv.us
LeEtta Brillhart				leetta.brillhart@k12.wv.us
Jill Fowler				jill.fowler@k12.wv.us
Anna Shull				anna.shull@k12.wv.us
Shelby Wamsley				shelby.wamsley@k12.wv.us

Mc DOWELL COUNTY
    SCHOOL NURSES

[bookmark: _Hlk133309713]Selena Blevins*				selena.blevins@k12.wv.us
Santana Blankenship			santana.blankenship@k12.wv.us
Charlene Cooper				crcooper@k12.wv.us
Alexandria Cooper Newberry		alexandria.cooper@k12.wv.us
Kimberly Salyers				kimberly.salyers@k12.wv.us

MERCER COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES

Amanda Aliff, Dir. of SS			aaliff@k12.wv.us
[bookmark: _Hlk133309771]Candy Fulp*				cfulp@k12.wv.us
Jessica Bryant				jessica.l.bryant@k12.wv.us
Katelyn Gilmore				katelyn.gilmore@k12.wv.us
Jenny Lilly				jelilly@k12.wv.us
Tonya Osborne				teosborne@k12.wv.us
Tina Six					tina.six@k12.wv.us
Tresa Six				tresa.six@k12.wv.us
Maria Webster				mkwebster@k12.wv.us
Kim Williams				kdwillia@k12.wv.us
Heather White				hwhite@k12.wv.us

MINERAL COUNTY 
SCHOOL NURSES
[bookmark: _Hlk133309855]
Mindy Liller*				msbennett@k12.wv.us			
Jennifer Cole				jennifer.cole@k12.wv.us
Bethany Evans				bethany.evans@k12.wv.us			
Kara Griffith				klgriffi@k12.wv.us
Bill Marsh				william.marsh@k12.wv.us
Tabitha Willis				tabitha.willis@k12.wv.us

MINGO COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES
[bookmark: _Hlk133309945]
Tonya Hagy*				tmhagy@k12.wv.us
Jacqueline Bobbera			jbobbera@k12.wv.us
Crystal Canterbury			crystal.canterbury@k12.wv.us
Kim Dotson				kimberly.dotson@k12.wv.us
Margaret Hamblin (contract)		margaret.hamblin@k12.wv.us

MONONGALIA COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES

[bookmark: _Hlk133310031]Susan Haslebacher*			shasleba@k12.wv.us			
Amy Carlstrom				amy.carlstrom@k12.wv.us
Robin Daken 				robin.daken@k12.wv.us
Terri Fisher				terri.fisher@k12.wv.us
Kate Fragale				mfragale@k12.wv.us
Lindsey Glock				lindsey.glock@k12.wv.us
Kendra Gribble				kendra.gribble@k12.wv.us
Ashley Haney				ashley.haney@k12.wv.us
Shawna Hedrick				shawna.hedrick@k12.wv.us
Jennifer Hlusko				jhlusko@k12.wv.us
Shelby Lenhart				shelby.lenhart@k12.wv.us
Amber Meade				amber.meade@k12.wv.us
Katie Murray				katherine.murray@k12.wv.us
Tammy Savage				tsavage@k12.wv.us
Shannon Shrewsberry			shannon.shrewsberry@k12.wv.us
Rebecca Wise				rbwise@k12.wv.us

MONROE COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES

Jessica Thomas				jessica.r.thomas@k12.wv.us

MORGAN COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES

Angela Beddow Dir.			abeddow@k12.wv.us
[bookmark: _Hlk133310132]Gina Mellott*				gmellott@k12.wv.us
Brittany Griffith				brittany.griffith@k112.wv.us
Patricia Schlaefli				patricia.schlaefli@k12.wv.us
Danielle Swisher				danielle.swisher@k12.wv.us

NICHOLAS COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES

Lydia Young Dir.				leyoung@k12.wv.us
[bookmark: _Hlk133310200]Martha Roop*				mroop@k12.wv.us
Cheryl Childers				cchilders@k12.wv.us

OHIO COUNTY 
[bookmark: _Hlk133310260]SCHOOL NURSES

Melissa Soltesz*				msoltesz@k12.wv.us
Jamie Billick				jbillick@k12.wv.us
Cayla Black				cayla.black@k12.wv.us
Megan Gossett				megan.gossett@k12.wv.us
Crystal Law				crystal.law@k12.wv.us
Leah Minch				leah.minch@k12.wv.us
Kylie Undegraff				kylie.undegraff@k12.wv.us

PENDLETON COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES
[bookmark: _Hlk133310341]
Holly See*				hsee@k12.wv.us
Melissa Hartman				melissa.hartman@k12.wv.us

PLEASANTS COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES

Kim Kehrer Dir. Of support 		kkehrer@k12.wv.us
Keri Straight*				kstraight@k12.wv.us
Jan Smitley				janice.smitley@k12.wv.us

POCAHONTAS COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES

Jenny Friel				jfriel@k12.wv.us

PRESTON COUNTY 
SCHOOL NURSES

Jana Miller Dir.				janmille@k12.wv.us
[bookmark: _Hlk102047209][bookmark: _Hlk133310405]Patty Biggins				pbiggins@k12.wv.us
Lena Cerbone				lena.cerbone@k12.wv.us
Brandy Chandler				bchandler@k12.wv.us
Susan Peddicord				speddicord@k12.wv.us
Courtnie Reed 				courtnie.reed@k12.wv.us
Cortney Teets				cortney.teets@k12.wv.us

PUTNAM COUNTY 
SCHOOL NURSES

[bookmark: _Hlk133310479]Elizabeth Krall*				ekrall@k12.wv.us
Angela Adams				angela.adams@k12.wv.us
Carrie Allen				carrie.allen@k12.wv.us
Jeni Butler				jeni.butler@k12.wv.us
Jessica Hill				jessica.hill@k12.wv.us
Rachel Hill				rachel.hill@k12.wv.us				
Nicole Hudson				nhudson@k12.wv.us
Melanie Kearns				mjkearns@k12.wv.us
Jessica Massey				jessica.massey@k12.wv.us
Carrie McClure				carrie.mcclure@k12.wv.us
Stacy McDade				stacy.mcdade@k12.wv.us
Annie Nicholas				anntwanette.nicholas@k12.wv.us
Norma Parker				norma.parker@k12.wv.us
Danielle Ross				danielle.ross@k12.wv.us
Mallori Spurlock				mallori.spurlock@k12.wv.us

RALEIGH COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES

[bookmark: _Hlk133310681]Angie Foster*				afoster@k12.wv.us
Kendra Asbury				kaasbury@k12.wv.us
Jody Bass				jbass@k12.wv.us
Wendy Epling				wepling@k12.wv.us
Katy Green				kwtabor@k12.wv.us
Nikki Hughart				vhughart@k12.wv.us
Jennifer Kincaid				jkincaid@k12.wv.us
Alyssa Maynard				almaynard@k12.wv.us
Brandi Morgan				blmorgan@k12.wv.us
Krista Morris				krista.morris@k12.wv.us
Angela Priddy				angela.priddy@k12.wv.us
Jeannie Ramsey				jeannie.ramsey@k12.wv.us
Michele Staker				mstaker@k12.wv.us
Donna Wadsworth			dwadsworth@k12.wv.us
Loretta “Lori” Williams			loretta.williams@k12.wv.us
Courtney Wilson				courtney.wilson@k12.wv.us

RANDOLPH COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES

[bookmark: _Hlk133310830]Vickie Howes*				vhowes@k12.wv.us
Kathryn Howard				kathryn.howard@k12.wv.us
Ashley Huffman				ashley.huffman@k12.wv.us
Jamie Hughes				jamie.hughes@k12.wv.us
Alyssa Nottingham			alyssa.nottingham@k12.wv.us
[bookmark: _Hlk133310847]Erica White				erica.white@k12.wv.us
Lauren Williams				lauren.williams@k12.wv.us


RITCHIE COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES

Deborah Bever Dir. 			dbever@k12.wv.us				
[bookmark: _Hlk133310969]Jamie Molina				jamie.molina@k12.wv.us
Traci Monroe				traci.monroe@k12.wv.us
Lisa Tallhamer				lisa.talhamer@k12.wv.us

ROANE COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES

Michelle Ash Dir. SS			mcash@k12.wv.us
Jody Cottrell				jody.cottrell@k12.wv.us

SUMMERS COUNTY 
SCHOOL NURSES

Amy Justice				amy.justice@k12.wv.us
Keri Hudson				keri.hudson@k12.wv.us


TAYLOR COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES

Jennifer McCarthy, Dir.			jmccarthy@k12.wv.us
Diana Simmons*				djsimmons@k12.wv.us
Jessica Crandall Crawford			jcrandallcrawford@k12.wv.us
Jamie Hutson Curran			jamie.hutson@k12.wv.us
Cherie Earls				cherie.earls@k12.wv.us
Shannon Mayle				shannon.mayle@k12.wv.us

TUCKER COUNTY 
SCHOOL NURSES

Kimberly Wamsley*			kimberly.wamsley@k12.wv.us
Marcilla Hebb				marcilla.hebb@k12.wv.us

TYLER COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES
[bookmark: _Hlk133311039][bookmark: _Hlk102047838]				
Debra Smith				ddsmith@k12.wv.us
Sierra Stackpole				sierra.stackpole@k12.wv.us
Tara Templeton				tara.templeton@k12.wv.us
Mandy Ware				mdware@k12.wv.usu

UPSHUR COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES

[bookmark: _Hlk133311164]Lori Jestice*				lori.moore@k12.wv.us
Janet Coffey				janet.coffey@k12.wv.us
Donna Critchfield			donna.crithcfield@k12.wv.us
		
WAYNE COUNTY 
SCHOOL NURSES

Sherry Webb Director			slwebb@k12.wv.us
[bookmark: _Hlk133311219]Stacy Adkins				snadkins@k12.wv.us
Lucinda “Cindy” Staley			lucinda.staley@k12.wv.us
Amy Thompson				amy.mathis@k12.wv.us
Lauren Maynard				lauren.maynard@k12.wv.us


WEBSTER COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES

Melissa Brown				mabrown@k12.wv.us
Christina Cochran			clcochran@k12.wv.us
Rikki Westfall				rikki.westfall@k12.wv.us

WETZEL COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES

Laura McLaughlin Director		laura.mclaughlin@k12.wv.us
Donna Sands*				dsands@k12.wv.us
Tiffany Frame				tiffany.heinzman@k12.wv.us
Diedra Huggins				diedra.huggins@k12.wv.us
Jesse Isaly				jesse.isaly@k12.wv.us
Jacqueline Johnson			jacqueline.johnson@k12.wv.us
Bethany King				bethany.king@k12.wv.us
Carrie Paith				carrie.paith@k12.wv.us
Melissa Scyoc				mscyoc@k12.wv.us
Tonya Stanley				tonya.stanley@k12.wv.us
				
WIRT COUNTY 
SCHOOL NURSES

Kelly Goff				kelly.goff@k12.wv.us

WOOD COUNTY 
SCHOOL NURSES

[bookmark: _Hlk133311320]Julie Bertram*				jbertram@k12.wv.us
Robbin Alton				robbin.alton@k12.wv.us
Sabrina Anderson				sabrina.anderson@k12.wv.us
Cassie Andrews				candrews@k12.wv.us
Sherry Braid				sheryl.wilson@k12.wv.us
Danielle Brookover			danielle.brookover@k12.wv.us
Jamee Dalrymple				jamee.dalyrymple@k12.wv.us
Alisha Davis				alisha.davis@k12.wv.us
Sherri Hudgins				shudgins@k12.wv.us
Katherine “Katie” Kent			katherine.kent@k12.wv.us
Kyla Kyer				kyla.kyer@k12.wv.us
Cathy Menarchek				catherine.menarchek@k12.wv.us
Patricia Miller				patricia.a.miller@k12.wv.us
Frances Phillips				frances.phillips@k12.wv.us
Krista Peirson				kpeirson@k12.wv.us
Rebecca Prunty (part time)		rebecca.prunty@k12.wv.us
Alonna Raffa				araffa@k12.wv.us
[bookmark: _Hlk133311333]Aimee Rhoades				aimee.rhoades@k12.wv.us
Tracy Sanders				tcreeger@k12.wv.us
Marilyn Schreckengost			mschreckengost@k12.wv.us
Seanna Shearer				seanna.shearer@k12.wv.us
Alisa Shepler				ashepler@k12.wv.us
Missy Stackpole				mlstackpole@k12.wv.us
Laura Thompson				laura.d.thompson@k12.wv.us
Melissa Tornabene			mtornabene@k12.wv.us
Michele Watkins				michele.watkins@k12.wv.us
Terra Yoak				tlyoak@k12.wv.us

WYOMING COUNTY
SCHOOL NURSES
[bookmark: _Hlk102048394]
Dana Bailey				dana.e.bailey@k12.wv.us
[bookmark: _Hlk133311527]Amanda Cline				agcline@k12.wv.us	
Robin Folden				rfolden@k12.wv.us
Sherry Walker				swalker@k12.wv.us

WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOL FOR DEAF AND BLIND
SCHOOL NURSES

Tonya Fields 				tonya.fields@k12.wv.us

